Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2005/06 Championship Results

9 years 50m F/S for Men

Records

9yrs 50m F/S :33.54 Open 50m F/S
1 Mackenzie Turner
2 Dylan Kovacevich
3 Thomas Blake
4 Harrison Power

9 years 50m F/S for Women

Records
9yrs 50m F/S :35.05 Open 50m F/S
1 Madison Spencer
2 Clare Costanzo
3 Bronte Wiles
4 Bronte Stonell

:26.84

:30.27

Swam : 18/02/2006

:142.34
:43.76
:45.36
:50.91

Swam : 18/02/2006

:39.62
:45.64
:46.44
:49.73
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9 years 50m BCK for Men

Records
9yrs 50m BCK

Thomas
Dylan
Harrison

:140.72

Open 50m BCK

Blake
Kovacevich
Power

9 years 50m BCK for Women

Records
9yrs 50m BCK

Madison
Clare
Bronte

:143.60

Open 50m BCK

Spencer
Costanzo
Stonell

:32.63

:35.66

:55.61
:55.99

Swam : 18/02/2006

1:04.68

:44.63
:57.16
:59.75

Swam : 18/02/2006
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9 years 50m BRS for Men

Records

9yrs 50m BRS :144.95 Open 50m BRS
1 Thomas Blake
2 Dylan Kovacevich
3 Harrison Power

9 years 50m BRS for Women

Records
9yrs 50m BRS :148.28 Open 50m BRS
1 Madison Spencer
2 Clare Costanzo
3 Bronte Stonell
4 Bronte Wiles

:34.92

:39.35

Swam : 18/02/2006

:59.83
1:03.44
1:15.59

Swam : 18/02/2006

:51.01

:58.67

:59.08
1:13.15
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9 years 50m BFY for Men Swam : 18/02/2006
Records
9yrs 50m BFY :141.85 Open 50m BFY :30.49

1 Thomas Blake 1:06.29
9 years 50m BFY for Women Swam : 18/02/2006
Records
9yrs 50m BFY 142.24 Open 50m BFY :33.04

1 Madison Spencer :43.03

2 Bronte Stonell 1:09.28
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